

Diverse articole

I.D.: 79671135

Data publicarii	08.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 947,48 RON - 947,48 RON

Descriere: 1 TONER Q2612A/FX10 buc 5 50,42 252,10 2 PIX GEL UM 170 NEGRU buc 10 2,10 21,01 3 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 2 1,26 2,52 4 LIPICI STICK UHU 21 GR buc 5 6,72 33,61 5 FOARFECA BIROU buc 3 5,88 17,65 6 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 5 33,61 168,07 7 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 10 6,72 67,23 8 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 5 4,20 21,01 9 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 2 KG buc 1 21,01 21,01 10 BALSAM LENOR 1.9L buc 1 21,01 21,01 11 PAHARE CARTON 8 OZ buc 5 8,40 42,02 12 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 6 4,20 25,21 13 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 5 2,52 12,61 14 CAPSATOR NR 10 buc 3 6,72 20,17 15 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG WS-1610T buc 1 84,03 84,03 16 CAPSE NR 10 KANGARO Cut 5 0,84 4,20 17 DOSARE PVC buc 60 0,59 35,29 18 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 5 6,30 31,51 19 PIX GEL UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 12 2,10 25,21 20 FISA S.S.M. buc 25 1,68 42,02
